2025 Girls Track & Field State Champions

100 M Dash

Class Name

5A Faith Vine

4A Grace Erinle

3A Lexie Dixon

2A Katie Garoutte
1A Makinlee Judd
200 M Dash

Class Name

5A Kaselle Davis
4A Grace Erinle

3A Lexie Dixon

2A Katie Garoutte
1A Gabriella Knoten
400 M Dash

Class Name

5A Kaselle Davis
4A Sophia Cox

3A Lexie Dixon

2A Taliyah Martinez
1A Gabriella Knoten
800 M Dash

Class Name

5A Adelyn Harper
4A Laila Martinez
3A Kate Henderson
2A Olivia Marquez
1A Lacey McCollum
1600 M Run

Class Name

5A Gianna Rahmer
4A Anna Hastings
3A Kate Henderson
2A Olivia Marquez

1A Lacey McCollum

School

Hobbs

ABQ Academy
Sandia Prep
Rehoboth Christian
Logan

School

Las Cruces

ABQ Academy
Sandia Prep
Rehoboth Christian
Mountainair

School

Las Cruces
Belen

Sandia Prep
Legacy Academy
Mountainair

School
Albuquerque
Grants
Sandia Prep
Oak Grove
Fort Sumner

School
Eldorado

ABQ Academy
Sandia Prep
Oak Grove

Fort Sumner

Time
12.28
12.00
12.68
12.37
12.89

Time
25.37
25.21
25.77
25.53
26.78

Time
56.07
57.01
58.05
59.37
1:00.58

Time

2:17.81
2:13.65
2:18.42
2:25.42
2:32.33

Time

4:55.17
5:00.60
5:18.87
5:27.85
5:45.81



3200 M Run

Class Name

5A Gianna Rahmer

4A Carmen Dorsey-Spitz
3A Kate Henderson
2A Olivia Marquez

1A Lacey McCollum
100 M Hurdles

Class Name

S5A Morgan James

4A Hattie Harrison

3A Alexa Miramontes
2A Sonrisa Gonzales
1A Makinlee Judd

300 M Hurdles

Class Name

5A Morgan James

4A Colette Bibeault
3A Nalani Cobos

2A Sonrisa Gonzales
1A Alani Magill

400 M Relay

Class School

5A Sandia

4A Albuquerque Academy
3A Santa Fe Prep
2A Tucumcari
1A Dora

800 M Relay

Class School

5A Sandia

4A Los Alamos
3A St. Michael's
2A Tucumcari

1A Logan

School
Eldorado
Moriarty
Sandia Prep
Oak Grove
Fort Sumner

School

Cleveland
Artesia

Dexter

Legacy Academy
Logan

School

Cleveland

Los Alamos
Dexter

Legacy Academy
Gateway Christian

Time

10:33.80
10:36.68
11:33.39
12:07.26
12:36.84

Time
14.91
14.77
15.53
16.56
15.88

Time
44.39
44 .37
46.58
48.41
47.39

Time
47.83
47.63
50.56
51.91
52.04

Time

1:42.50
1:43.76
1:47.86
1:50.84
1:51.68



1600 M Medley Relay

Class School

5A Rio Rancho
4A ABQ Academy
3A St. Michael's
2A Jal

1A Logan

1600 M Relay

Class School

5A Sandia

4A Los Alamos
3A St. Michael's
2A Texico

1A Melrose
3200 M Relay

Class School

5A Eldorado

4A Belen

3A Santa Fe Prep
2A McCurdy

1A Fort Sumner
Shot Put

Class Name

S5A Anniston Lustig

4A Brooklynne Ivans
3A Emma Lewis

2A Shantel Lopez

1A Reatta Munsell
Discus

Class Name

5A Isabella Files

4A Mikayla Calabaza
3A Alex Gonzales

2A Shantel Lopez

1A Abby Paris

School
Centennial
Artesia

Santa Fe Indian

Tucumcari
Elida

School

Rio Grande
Pojoaque Valley
Hot Springs
Tucumcari
Logan

Time

4:15.09
4:15.46
4:18.83
4:37.45
4:47.49

Time

4:01.64
4:02.47
4:07.45
4:18.54
4:20.66

Time
9:38.17
9:57.50
9:54.58
10:51.71
10:59.66

Distance
40-00.25
36-06.25
32-06.00
32-04.50
34-05.50

Distance
124-08
121-07
102-10
105-01
99-01



Long Jump

Class Name

S5A Zayla Mitchell
4A Grace Erinle

3A Chasity Saintjuste
2A Faith Thomas
1A Allyssa Casaus
High Jump

Class Name

5A Kaselle Davis
4A Rebecca Neal
3A Kaydence Riley
2A Ellen Zwiers

1A Katy Ward
Triple Jump

Class Name

5A Avery Sandefer
4A Grace Erinle

3A Dahlia Reyes-Newell
2A Alyse Lovato
1A Allyssa Casaus
Pole Vault

Class Name

5A Kaili Roosild
4A Colette Bibeault
3A Lucia Reyes Newell
2A Emery Parr

1A Makinlee Judd
Javelin

Class Name

5A Sofia Herrera
4A Presley Edwards
3A Nadia Cedillo
2A Jhenna Valencia
1A Hally Draper

School

Hobbs

ABQ Academy
West Las Vegas
Capitan

Fort Sumner

School

Las Cruces
Highland

Santa Fe Indian
Rehoboth Christian
Des Moines

School
Farmington
ABQ Academy
Santa Fe Prep
Questa

Fort Sumner

School
Eldorado

Los Alamos
Santa Fe Prep
Texico
Logan

School

Las Cruces
Moriarty

St. Michael's
Estancia
Melrose

Distance
18-04.00
18-11.50
17-05.75
16-05.00
17-06.00

Distance
5-06.00
5-02.00
5-02.00
5-00.00
5-00.00

Distance
35-08.00
38-03.50
35-01.25
34-07.25
33-09.00

Distance
11-00.00
11-07.00
9-03.00
10-00.00
9-06.00

Distance
132-06
128-04
114-09
134-03
110-07



